é DINER

FOUNTAIN DRINKS rreereriLs

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer,
Fanta Orange, Lemonade

JACKSON HOLE SODA

Huckleberry, Root Beer, Seasonal

HOT CHOCOLATE
OAKLEY ROASTING COFFEE rreereriLLs
HOT TEA

Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green Tea, Seasonal

ICED TEA

JUICE
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato

DAIRY
Milk, Chocolate Milk

DAILY PIE

DAILY CAKE

CINNAMON ROLLS
OAKLEY BAKERY PASTRY
ICE CREAM CONE

Chocolate, Vanilla, or Swirl

TRADITIONAL

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cookies n’ Cream, Peanut Butter

DELUXE
S'mores

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$7.45
$7.45
$5.50
$6.00
$3.25

$6.45

$8.45

Vanilla Shake with Toasted Marshmallows, Chocolate Chips, Graham Crackers

Strawberry Confetti

Strawberry Shake with Confetti Cupcake, Strawberry Pocky Stix, Strawberries





