

DRINKS

Strawberry Confetti

FOUNTAIN DRINKS FREE REFILLS \$	3.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Fanta Orange, Lemonade	
	4.00
Huckleberry, Root Beer, Seasonal	4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE \$	3.00
OAKLEY ROASTING COFFEE FREE REFILLS \$	3.50
HOT TEA	3.00
Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green Tea, Seasonal	
ICED TEA	3.00
JUICE \$	3.00
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato	
	3.00
Milk, Chocolate Milk	
DESSERTS	
DAILY PIE	7.45
DAILY CAKE	7.45
CINNAMON ROLLS	5.50
OAKLEY BAKERY PASTRY	6.00
ICE CREAM CONE	3.25
Chocolate, Vanilla, or Swirl	
MILKSHAKES	
TRADITIONAL	6.45
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cookies n' Cream, Peanut Butter	
DELUXE	8.45
S'mores	
Vanilla Shake with Toasted Marshmallows, Chocolate Chips, Graham Cracke	ers

Strawberry Shake with Confetti Cupcake, Strawberry Pocky Stix, Strawberries